Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519382EN   page 1
October 25, 2021 10:29 AM
additional
product diagrams
XHB LED
Extreme High Bay

Dimensional and Mounting Details
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Energy Data  page 3
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
11-13/32"
[289mm]
AC POWER WIRE IN
22" [559mm]
(MM) Multi Mount
11-13/32"
[289mm]
AC POWER WIRE IN
22" [559mm]
(MM) Multi Mount
AVAIL A B LE
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
TA A
TRADE AGREEMENTS ACT
XHB
PS519382EN  page 2
October 25, 2021 10:29 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: XHB-LD1-60-W-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U
All values are measured under laboratory conditions at 25 °C. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment or application.
Domestic Preferences Series LED Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Voltage CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Series LED Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Voltage CCT
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
XHB=Extreme LED
High Bay
LD1=LED 1.0 60=60,000 Lumens
85=85,000 Lumens
N=Narrow
M=Medium
W=Wide
EW=Extra Wide
V1=120-240VAC
V2=277-480VAC
L840=4000K, 80CRI
L850=5000K, 80CRI
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the
Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more
information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
Mounting Fixture Color Wiring Control Packaging
Mounting Fixture Color Wiring Control Packaging
MM=Multi-Mount
SM=Surface Mount (2), (3)
BLK=Black JB=Integrated Junction Box (Standard)
C6=6′ Cord with no Plug
PC6/120=(NEMA L5-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/208=(NEMA L6-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/240=(NEMA L6-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/347=(NEMA L24-20P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/480=(NEMA L8-20P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug)
FO=Fixed Output
LB10=LandBurst (0-10V)
U=Unit Pack
Notes
(2) SM option not approved for flush ceiling installations. (3) Adjustable arm accessory must